Waxing

Eyebrow

Lip or Chin

Lip & Chin
Underarms
Standard Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Half Leg
Forearm

Full Arm

Back Wax
Chest Wax
Back & Chest
Full Leg & Bikini

Full Leg & Brazilian
Full Leg & Hollywood

Threading

Eyebrows
Lip or Chin
Lip & Chin
Sides of Face
Full Face

Electrolysis
5 minutes

10 minutes
15 minutes

Epil 2000

Lip or Chin
Lip & Chin
Sides of Face

Hot

£14
£14
£27
£35

£35
£45
£55

Warm

£9

£7
£11.50
£11.00
£11
£20
£32
£16.50
£16.50
£19.50
£22
£22
£40
£27

£12
£10
£17
£20
£30

£9
£11
£17

£27
£50
£50

Grasse beauty salon has been offering a wide
range of treatments to local residents for over 24
years. Clients enjoy the relaxed and friendly at-
mosphere alongside the professional treatments
which are performed in the comfort of private
rooms.

We are passionate about beauty and understand
that both women and men want to enhance their
appearance to boost their self-esteem.

Grasse is a skin care specialist utilising a range of
facial treatments to achieve visible results for all
skin types and conditions, including acne, rosacea
and anti-aging and a range of body treatments re-
sulting in smooth, hydrated, radiant skin for youth-
ful vitality. You can also choose from additional
treatments including; massages, eye treatments,
hand and foot treatments and hair removal.

All our treatments are undertaken by fully qualified
and dedicated therapists who are also specially
trained to deliver the specific treatments in our
portfolio.

Opening Times

Tuesday 10am—5pm
Wednesday 12pm — 8pm
Thursday 10am—8pm
Friday 10am—6pm
Saturday 8am— 3pm

Contact Details
395 Manchester Road
Heaton Chapel
Stockport
SK4 5BY

Tel: 0161 431 4065
E-mail: grasselimited@btconnect.com
Web: www.grassebeauty.com

grasse

Skin Care
Specialists

0161 431 4065
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For a full description of all our treatments
please visit the website.

Facial Treatments
Proven outstanding results , Pevonia Botanica Skincare

delivers exceptional skin health, radiance, and rejuve-
nation to all skin types.

Skin Diagnosis & Skin Care Lessons £25

Prescriptive Facial £49
Ultimate Deep Cleanse £49
Aromatherapy Facial £45
Acne Treatment £49
Mini Reviver Facial £29
Plantomer Facial £55
Luminous C & Sea Facial £55
Anti-Free Radicals Facial £55
RS2 Rosacea Facial £55
Escutox Anti-Wrinkle Treatment £62
Lumafirm Lift & Glow Facial £95
Myoxy-Caviar & Pearl Facial £130
SkinFit Facial ‘For Him’ £55
Elasto-firm Facial £62
Oxy-Vital Facial £55
Floracide Exfoliating Treatment £55
Mila Treatment £55

Buy 5 facials and get the 6th free

De-stress Eye Treatments

Puffiness £30
With facial f14
Wrinkles £30
With facial £14
Lumafirm £45
With facial £30

Electrical Facial Treatment

Perfector
Microdermabrasion
Red vein removal

Body Wraps & Treatments

Full Body Aromatic Moor Wrap
Back Aromatic Moor Wrap
Tropical Wrap

Detoxifying Seaweed Wrap
Lumafirm

Back Facial

Full Body Polish

Tropical Salt Mousse Glow Treatment

£52
£52
£30

£55
£40
£59
£55
£95
£45
£27
£41

Universal Contour Wrap 1 treatment £70
3 treatments £155

Spa Massage Therapy

Back Neck & Shoulder Massage
Grasse Signature Back Massage
Full Body Aroma Massage
Indian Head Massage

Hot Stones Back Massage

Hot Stones Full Body Massage

Mum to be Treatments

Pregnancy massage
Time for Mum

Miscellaneous Treatments
St Tropez Spray Tan

Hopi ear Treatment

Teeth whitening

£25
£35
£45
£30
£45
£65

£55
£85

£20
£25
£175

Hand & Manicure Treatments
Shape & Varnish

With Shellac
Manicure

With Shellac
Luxury Manicure

With Shellac
Acrylic/Gel Nail Extensions

With Shellac
Acrylic infills

With Shellac
Nail Repair

Foot & Pedicure Treatments
Shape & Varnish Toes
W/ Shellac
Pedicure
With Shellac
Luxury Pedicure
With Shellac

Eye Treatments

£9

£20
£18
£30
£35
£45
£32.50
£42.50
£22
£32
£3.50

£12
£27.50
£25
£35.50
£40
£50

A patch test is required 24 hours prior to

tinting and perming
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Perm

Semi-permanent Lashes

Full Set of Eyelash Extensions
Lash Infills

Eyelash extensions

Party Lashes

£12
£10
£17
£45

£70
£22

£23.50




