Waxing	Hot	Warm
Eyebrow		£9
Lip or Chin		£7
Lip & Chin		£11.50
Underarms	£14	£11.00
Standard Bikini	£14	£11
Brazilian	£27	£20
Hollywood	£35	£32
Half Leg		£16.50
Forearm		£16.50
Full Arm		£19.50
Back Wax		£22
Chest Wax		£22
Back & Chest		£40
Full Leg & Bikini	£35	£27
Full Leg & Brazilian	£45	
Full Leg & Hollywood	£55	
Threading		
Eyebrows		£12
Lip or Chin		£10
Lip & Chin		£17
Sides of Face		£20
Full Face		£30
Electrolysis		
5 minutes		£9
10 minutes		£11
15 minutes		£17
Epil 2000		
Lip or Chin		£27
Lip & Chin		£50
Sides of Face		£50

Grasse beauty salon has been offering a wide range of treatments to local residents for over 24 years. Clients enjoy the relaxed and friendly atmosphere alongside the professional treatments which are performed in the comfort of private rooms.

We are passionate about beauty and understand that both women and men want to enhance their appearance to boost their self-esteem.

Grasse is a skin care specialist utilising a range of facial treatments to achieve visible results for all skin types and conditions, including acne, rosacea and anti-aging and a range of body treatments resulting in smooth, hydrated, radiant skin for youthful vitality. You can also choose from additional treatments including; massages, eye treatments, hand and foot treatments and hair removal. All our treatments are undertaken by fully qualified and dedicated therapists who are also specially trained to deliver the specific treatments in our portfolio.

Opening Times

Tuesday	10am—5pm
Wednesday	12pm – 8pm
Thursday	10am—8pm
Friday	10am—6pm
Saturday	8am— 3pm

Contact Details

395 Manchester Road **Heaton Chapel** Stockport SK4 5BY

Tel: 0161 431 4065

E-mail: grasselimited@btconnect.com Web: www.grassebeauty.com





Skin Care **Specialists**





For a full description of all our treatments please visit the website.

Facial Treatments

Proven outstanding results, Pevonia Botanica Skincare delivers exceptional skin health, radiance, and rejuvenation to all skin types.

Skin Diagnosis & Skin Care Lessons	£25
Prescriptive Facial	£49
Ultimate Deep Cleanse	£49
Aromatherapy Facial	£45
Acne Treatment	£49
Mini Reviver Facial	£29
Plantomer Facial	£55
Luminous C & Sea Facial	£55
Anti-Free Radicals Facial	£55
RS2 Rosacea Facial	£55
Escutox Anti-Wrinkle Treatment	£62
Lumafirm Lift & Glow Facial	£95
Myoxy-Caviar & Pearl Facial	£130
SkinFit Facial 'For Him'	£55
Elasto-firm Facial	£62
Oxy-Vital Facial	£55
Floracide Exfoliating Treatment	£55
Mila Treatment	£55
Buy 5 facials and get the 6th free	

De-stress Eye Treatments

Puffiness	£30
With facial	£14
Wrinkles	£30
With facial	£14
Lumafirm	£45
With facial	£30

Electrical Facial Treatment	
Perfector	£52
Microdermabrasion	£52
Red vein removal	£30
Body Wraps & Treatments	
Full Body Aromatic Moor Wrap	£55
Back Aromatic Moor Wrap	£40
Tropical Wrap	£59
Detoxifying Seaweed Wrap	£55
Lumafirm	£95
Back Facial	£45
Full Body Polish	£27
Tropical Salt Mousse Glow Treatment	
Universal Contour Wrap 1 treatment	
3 treatments	
0 0 000.110	
Spa Massage Therapy	
Back Neck & Shoulder Massage	£25
Grasse Signature Back Massage	£35
Full Body Aroma Massage	£45
Indian Head Massage	£30
Hot Stones Back Massage	£45
Hot Stones Full Body Massage	£65
Mum to be Treatments	
Pregnancy massage	£55
Time for Mum	£85
Miscellaneous Treatments	
St Tropez Spray Tan	£20
Hopi ear Treatment	£25
Teeth whitening	£175

Hand & Manicure Treatments	
Shape & Varnish	£9
With Shellac	£20
Manicure	£18
With Shellac	£30
Luxury Manicure	£35
With Shellac	£45
Acrylic/Gel Nail Extensions	£32.50
With Shellac	£42.50
Acrylic infills	£22
With Shellac	£32
Nail Repair	£3.50
Foot & Pedicure Treatments	
Shape & Varnish Toes	£12
W/ Shellac	£27.50
Pedicure	£25
With Shellac	£35.50
Luxury Pedicure	£40
With Shellac	£50
Eye Treatments	
A patch test is required 24 hours pr	ior to
tinting and perming	
Eyelash Tint	£12
Eyebrow Tint	£10
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£17
Eyelash Perm	£45
Semi-permanent Lashes	
Full Set of Eyelash Extensions	£70
Lash Infills	£22
Eyelash extensions	
	000
Party Lashes	£23.50